TYPE C




REF.NO_ _NOTE_ _ _ PARTNO. "DESCRIPTION __ €E 2 9 Qty
| 400-54942 IP-110 TYPE-C COMPLETE IP-110447° Chvi{ty 1
2 400-55184 IP-110 TYPE-C ASSY IP-110 247" C #yedry (1)
3 400-55194 PANEL SHEET ASSY N ZNI-pr3 (1)
4 400-46138 PANEL PCB ASSY PANEL PCB ASSY (1)
5 400-55002 FRONT PANEL Y hAT F (1)
6 400-55005 BACK PANEL N YIN 3N (D
7 400-05844 SPEED ADJUSTING KNOB YIN Fankys 7 (1)
8 400-05845 SPEED KNOB SUPPORT YIN J7$3T (1
9 400-05846 INDICATION WINDOW FUE vkavy vh (1)

10 400-55007 COMPACT FLASH COVER IYn IN7IyYann - (1)

11 400-05848 D-SUB 9P COVER D-SUB 9P #n° - (1)

12 400-05847 LCD COVER LCD #n - (1)

13 KG-0000001-40  LCD LCD (1)

14 M1003-371-000 CORD EXIT COVER I-MF 2N - (D

15 SV-4030802-SN  TAPPING SCREW WITH FLANGE M3X8 I IRAI YRy (3)

16 SM-4032001-SC  SCREW M3X0.5 L=20 FaT2%Y° M3 L=20 (1)

17 SV-4030802-SN  TAPPING SCREW WITH FLANGE M3X8 YRR YRy (2)

18 SM-4030601-SC  SCREW M3 X 6 FAT23¥" M3X0.5 L=6 (3)

19 ST-4030851-SN  SCREW A9 v3y D=3-24 L= § (2)

20 SV-4031001-SN  TAPPING SCREW ¥ I¥Ave Vi (2)

21 SV-4032502-SN  TAPPING SCREW ¥ U¥Aye Ry (2)

22 WT-0430002-KE  TOOTHED WASHER AVES MM (1)

23 SL-4040691-SC  SCREW M4 L=6 # B 3YF FAT IRV M4 L=6 (1)

24 400-10896 PANEL BRACKET C ASSY N ELT Ty pCrR (1)

25 100-04109 GROUND MARK 7" 5Yh -7 (1)

26 400-09854 PANEL BRACKET C N FL7 Fhvh C @)

27 400-11764 BRACKET C RUBBER CUSHION 7' 5y hCa A2y3ay (1)

28 400-11929 FG CABLE ASSY FGH-7" M43 (1)

29 WT-0430002-KE  TOOTHED WASHER VES M M 3 (1)

30 SL-4040691-SC  SCREW M4 L=6 PN 9% P a3y M4 L=6 (1)

31 400-08594 PANEL CABLE C ASSY N FME=7MCI3 (1)

32 §S-7121410-SN  SCREW 3/16-24 L=14 VASE v (2)

83 WP-0531001-SC  WASHER b3 b & 3 %90 M5 (2)

34 WT-0530002-KS  TOOTHED WASHER D=5.3 MNEH 5 3 D=5.3 (2)

35 WP-0704516-SP  WASHER 7X20X4.5 k74 4 % TX20X4.5 (2)

36 SK-3382001-SE  SCREW D=3.8 L=20 YIE73Y" D=3.8 L=20 (D)

37 EA-9500B01-00 CABLE BAND YIEYN v (3)

38 #01 400-55294 CF TYPE-B IYN JNT7971 2477 -B 1

39 #01 400-00100 CF CARD YN FR7IYa 1

40 #01 400-08168 OP SWITCH CABLE A ASSY A7° JaVi{yFs-7" LAY 1

NOTE (#£32) #01....0PTIONAL PARTS A7° YaviR &

JUKI &4t
T182-8655 R &M HE HErs-2-1
TEL. 03-3480-1111(# %)

oJLIKE

JUK| CORPORATION
MARKETING & SALES H.Q.

8-2-1, KOKURYO - GHO, GHOFU-SHI
TOKYO 182- 8655, JAPAN

PHONE : (81)3-3480-2357 . 2358
FAX : (81)3-3430-4909 . 4914

EEAFH
TEL. 03-3480-2357 (4 4 ¥ /Lo )

HELVKD, T
To order or for further
information,

please cantact :

HOCON=Y A EERHROEHFECLEETIESNHY T,

# The description covered in this parts listis subject to change for improvement of the commaodity without notice.
FOOA=Y I b iE, 20065797 REOEAEHRTERLELOTT.

# This paris list is edited in accordance with the product specifications as of September 2006.

Copyright (T) 2006 JUKI CORP

FTEOAEERENTEY, #8750k
ZELELET.

All rights reserved throughout the world.

Printed in Japan






